January 26, 2021 REGULAR SESSION

6:00 P. V1.

INVOCATION
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL

01/26-1
01/26-2
01/26-3
01/26-4

01/26-5
01/26-6
01/26-7
01/26-8
01/26-9

Commissioners Minutes for September 22, 2020
Notary Public Applications
Trustee Monthly
Director of Finance Monthly Report
QUARTERLY REPORTS
Mayor Quarterly Report
Monroe County Dental Clinic Quarterly Report
Ambulance Service Quarterly Report
Archives Quarterly Report
Building Permits Quarterly Report

01/26-10; 10A " Circuit & General Sessions Quarterly Report

01/26-11
01/26-12
01/26-13
01/26-14
01/26-15
01/26-16

01/26-17

01/26-18
01/26-19
01/26-20
01/26-21
01/26-22
01/26-23
01/26-24
01/26-25

01/26-26
01/26-26A
01/26-26B

01/26-26C
01/26-26D
01/26-26E
01/26-26F

01/26-26G
01/26-26H
01/26-27
01/26-28
01/26-29
01.26-30

Clerk & Master Quarterly Report

County Clerk Quarterly Report

Director of Economic Development Quarterly Report
GIS Directors Report

Register of Deeds Quarterly Report

Service Officer Quarterly Report

Sheriff’s Dept. Quarterly Report

Solid Waste Quarterly Report

Tourism Quarterly Report

Monroe County Rabies and Animal Control

Monroe County Planning Department

Monroe County Information Technology Department
Emergency Management Agency

Monroe County Maintenance Department

Monroe County Airport

Resolution: Declare M/C Archives articles as scrap

“ Budget Amend: M/C Sherriff/Ins recovery($8819.25)
“  “MC Sher: Jail:Animal Shel/Longevity ($1857.34)

Resolution: Budget Amend: MC Archive Federal Funds ($4060.00)
“  .Grant MC Sherriff Dept Approval To Apply For Grant(METH)
= « " Approval To Apply For Grant (OPIOID)

5 " “ Approval To Apply for Grant

Res: Budget Amend: Revenue Collected MC/Tourism ($10,000)
w o« w @ M/CElection/Covid Grant ($3465.99)
Resolution: M/C SCHOOL BUDGET AMENDMENTS
Resolution: Support Training Course for EMT’s

PUBLIC COMMENT: Deb MarshaII/Trafféc Concerns

Standing Committee Changes

INFO: Debt Obligation, Soil Conservation; Director of Schools,Sales Tax



