## January 26, 2021 REGULAR SESSION

6:00 P.M.

INVOCATION
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG
ROLL CALL

04/05/4	Commissioners Minutes for September 22, 2020
01/26-1	
01/26-2	Notary Public Applications
01/26-3	Trustee Monthly Director of Finance <i>Monthly</i> Report
01/26-4	QUARTERLY REPORTS
01/26-5	Mayor Quarterly Report
01/26-6	Monroe County Dental Clinic Quarterly Report
01/26-7	Ambulance Service Quarterly Report
01/26-8	Archives Quarterly Report
01/26-9	Building Permits Quarterly Report
01/26-10; 1	
01/26-11	Clerk & Master Quarterly Report
01/26-12	County Clerk Quarterly Report
01/26-13	Director of Economic Development Quarterly Report
01/26-14	GIS Directors Report
01/26-15	Register of Deeds Quarterly Report
01/26-16	Service Officer Quarterly Report
01/26-17	Sheriff's Dept. Quarterly Report
01/26-18	Solid Waste Quarterly Report
01/26-19	Tourism Quarterly Report
01/26-20	Monroe County Rabies and Animal Control
01/26-21	Monroe County Planning Department
01/26-22	Monroe County Information Technology Department
01/26-23	Emergency Management Agency
01/26-24	Monroe County Maintenance Department
01/26-25	Monroe County Airport
01/26-26	Resolution: Declare M/C Archives articles as scrap
01/26-26A	" Budget Amend: M/C Sherriff/Ins recovery(\$8819.25)
01/26-26B	" MC Sher: Jail:Animal Shel/Longevity (\$1857.34)
01/26-26C	Resolution: Budget Amend: MC Archive Federal Funds (\$4060.00)
01/26-26D	":Grant MC Sherriff Dept Approval To Apply For Grant(METH)
01/26-26E	" " " Approval To Apply For Grant (OPIOID)
01/26-26F	" " " Approval To Apply for Grant
01/26-26G	Res: Budget Amend: Revenue Collected MC/Tourism (\$10,000)
01/26-26H	" " M/C Election/Covid Grant (\$3465.99)
01/26-27	Resolution: M/C SCHOOL BUDGET AMENDMENTS
01/26-28	Resolution: Support Training Course for EMT's
01/26-29	PUBLIC COMMENT: Deb Marshall/Traffic Concerns
01.26-30	Standing Committee Changes

INFO: Debt Obligation, Soil Conservation; Director of Schools, Sales Tax